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On transfer
Four years
Seven years
On transfer
Four years
Eight years
On transfer
Four years
Nine years
On transfer
Four years
Ten years
On transfer
Four years
Ten years
On transfer
Five years
Ten years
On transfer
One year
Six years
Eleven years
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105,996
112,568

99,425
105,996
112,568

99,425
105,996
112,568

99,425

112,568
99,425

112,568
98,045
105,996
112,568
96,666
98,045
105,996

105,390
112,356
119,323
105,390
112,356
119,323
105,390
112,356
119,323
105,390

119,323
105,390

119,323
103,927
112,356
119,323
102,465
103,927
112,356

108,390
118,884
131,964
108,390
118,884
131,964
108,390
118,884
131,964
108,390
118,884
131,964
108,390
118,884
131,964
108,390
118,884
131,964
105,390
108,390
118,884



